GMC- BM25 Series Datasheet
HUNSN reserves the right of final interpretation for the content hereinabove.
GMC-BM25 Series
8-9th Gen Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor-Based Gaming Mini PC
Key Features:
⚫ Intel® 8-9th Gen Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 BGA

Certification  CE, FCC, Rohs
Figure:
Ordering Information:
Model CPU
BM25-9100F Intel® Core™ I3 9100F Processor
BM25-9400F Intel® Core™ I5 9400F Processor
BM25-9700F Intel® Core™ I7 9700F Processor
BM25-8750H Intel® Core™ I7 8750H Processor
BM25-9750H Intel® Core™ I7 9750H Processor
3 Display Type C
4K